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Name (orig Email
NASb Publi tjoseph@rv
Jay Boatwright
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Max McNally
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jvanhorn
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Maryse suppiger
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Matti Siltanen
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litliansmith
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Julidn Consoli

Julidn Consoli

Holger Fuerst

Holger Fuerst

Robert Wichert

Robert Wichert

James Peifer

James Peifer

Ali Taghavi

Ali Taghavi

Lahr

Lahr

Robert Wichert

Host
(Virtual) No 8.69E+10 Trevor Joseph (tjose

Jointime

7/2/2025 17:50
7/2/2025 17:51
7/2/2025 17:52
7/2/2025 17:53
7/2/2025 17:53
7/2/2025 17:53
7/2/2025 17:55
7/2/2025 17:55
7/2/2025 17:56
7/2/2025 17:56
7/2/2025 17:56
7/2/2025 17:56
7/2/2025 17:56
71212025 17:57
7/2/2025 17:58
7/2/2025 17:58
7/2/2025 17:58
7/2/2025 17:59
7/2/2025 17:59
7/2/2025 17:59
7/2/2025 17:59
7/2/2025 17:59
7/2/2025 17:59
7/2/2025 17:59
7/2/2025 17:59
7/2/2025 18:03
7/2/2025 18:03
7/2/2025 18:04
7/2/2025 18:05
7/2/2025 18:05
7/2/2025 18:05
7/2/2025 18:06
7/2/2025 18:06
7/2/2025 18:09
7/2/2025 18:09
7/2/2025 18:10
7/2/2025 18:10
7/2/2025 18:14
7/2/2025 18:14
7/2/2025 18:14
7/2/2025 18:14
7/2/2025 18:19
7/2/2025 18:19
7/2/2025 18:23
7/2/2025 18:23
7/2/2025 18:41

Duration (minute Start time
94 7/2/202517:50 7/2/202519:24

Leave time

712/2025 19:24
7/2/2025 17:58
7/2/2025 17:53
712/2025 19:24
7/2/2025 17:53
712/2025 19:24
712/2025 17:55
712/2025 19:24
712/2025 17:56
712/2025 17:56
7/2/2025 19:23
712/2025 17:58
712/2025 19:24
712/2025 17:58
7/2/2025 19:23
7/2/2025 19:23
7/2/2025 19:23
7/2/2025 17:59
712/2025 19:24
7/2/2025 17:59
7/2/2025 17:59
7/2/2025 17:59
712/2025 19:24
712/2025 19:24
712/2025 19:24
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7/2/2025 19:23
7/2/2025 18:05
7/2/2025 19:22
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712/2025 19:24
7/2/2025 18:06
712/2025 18:46
7/2/2025 18:09
7/2/2025 19:02
7/2/2025 18:10
712/2025 19:24
7/2/2025 18:14
7/2/2025 18:41
7/2/2025 18:14
7/2/2025 19:23
7/2/2025 18:19
712/2025 19:22
7/2/2025 18:23
712/2025 19:24
7/2/2025 18:58

End time

Duration (minute Guest

94 No
8 Yes
1 Yes

92 Yes
1 Yes

91 Yes
1 Yes

89 Yes
1 Yes
1 Yes

88 Yes
2 Yes

88 Yes
1 Yes

86 Yes

86 Yes

86 Yes
1 Yes

86 Yes
1 Yes
1 Yes
1 Yes

85 Yes

85 Yes

85 Yes
1 Yes

81 Yes
1 Yes

78 Yes
1 Yes

80 Yes
1 Yes

40 Yes
1 Yes

54 Yes
1 Yes

75 Yes
1 Yes

27 Yes
1 Yes

70 Yes
1 Yes

63 Yes
1 Yes

61 Yes

17 Yes

Participants
25

Recording ¢ In waiting room

OK No
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OK No
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OK No
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OK No
OK No
OK No
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OK No

No Respon: Yes
No Respon: Yes
No Respon: Yes

OK No
OK No
OK No
No Respon: Yes
OK No
No Respon: Yes
OK No
No Respon: Yes
OK No

No Respon: Yes
No Respon: No
No Respon: Yes
OK No
No Respon: Yes
OK No
No Respon: Yes
OK No
No Respon: Yes
OK No
No Respon: Yes
OK No
No Respon: Yes
OK No
No Respon: No



Christina Hanson 7/2/2025 19:24 7/2/2025 19:24 1 Yes No Respon: Yes
Christina Hanson 7/2/2025 19:24 7/2/2025 19:24 0 Yes No Respon: No



	NASb 2025 Public Meeting Attend

