

Topic	ID	Host	Duration (minute)	Start time	End time	Participants
(Virtual)	No 8.69E+10	Trevor Joseph (tjose)	94	7/2/2025 17:50	7/2/2025 19:24	25

Name (orig Email)	Join time	Leave time	Duration (minute)	Guest	Recording c	In waiting room
NASb Publi tjoseph@rv	7/2/2025 17:50	7/2/2025 19:24	94	No	OK	No
Jay Boatwright	7/2/2025 17:51	7/2/2025 17:58	8	Yes	No Respon:	Yes
Jim Blanke Woodard &	7/2/2025 17:52	7/2/2025 17:53	1	Yes	No Respon:	Yes
Jim Blanke Woodard &	7/2/2025 17:53	7/2/2025 19:24	92	Yes	OK	No
tjoseph	7/2/2025 17:53	7/2/2025 17:53	1	Yes	No Respon:	Yes
tjoseph	7/2/2025 17:53	7/2/2025 19:24	91	Yes	OK	No
Art Machado (Woodard	7/2/2025 17:55	7/2/2025 17:55	1	Yes	No Respon:	Yes
Art Machado (Woodard	7/2/2025 17:55	7/2/2025 19:24	89	Yes	No Respon:	No
Max McNally	7/2/2025 17:56	7/2/2025 17:56	1	Yes	No Respon:	Yes
Christina Hanson	7/2/2025 17:56	7/2/2025 17:56	1	Yes	No Respon:	Yes
Christina Hanson	7/2/2025 17:56	7/2/2025 19:23	88	Yes	OK	No
Hayden Cornwell	7/2/2025 17:56	7/2/2025 17:58	2	Yes	No Respon:	Yes
Max McNally	7/2/2025 17:56	7/2/2025 19:24	88	Yes	OK	No
Jim S	7/2/2025 17:57	7/2/2025 17:58	1	Yes	No Respon:	Yes
Hayden Cornwell	7/2/2025 17:58	7/2/2025 19:23	86	Yes	OK	No
Jay Boatwright	7/2/2025 17:58	7/2/2025 19:23	86	Yes	OK	No
Jim S	7/2/2025 17:58	7/2/2025 19:23	86	Yes	OK	No
AR Ranch	7/2/2025 17:59	7/2/2025 17:59	1	Yes	No Respon:	Yes
AR Ranch	7/2/2025 17:59	7/2/2025 19:24	86	Yes	OK	No
Kimberly Reese	7/2/2025 17:59	7/2/2025 17:59	1	Yes	No Respon:	Yes
jvanhorn	7/2/2025 17:59	7/2/2025 17:59	1	Yes	No Respon:	Yes
Brett Storey West Yost	7/2/2025 17:59	7/2/2025 17:59	1	Yes	No Respon:	Yes
Brett Storey West Yost	7/2/2025 17:59	7/2/2025 19:24	85	Yes	OK	No
jvanhorn	7/2/2025 17:59	7/2/2025 19:24	85	Yes	OK	No
Kimberly Reese	7/2/2025 17:59	7/2/2025 19:24	85	Yes	OK	No
Pauline	7/2/2025 18:03	7/2/2025 18:03	1	Yes	No Respon:	Yes
Pauline	7/2/2025 18:03	7/2/2025 19:23	81	Yes	OK	No
Maryse suppiger	7/2/2025 18:04	7/2/2025 18:05	1	Yes	No Respon:	Yes
Maryse suppiger	7/2/2025 18:05	7/2/2025 19:22	78	Yes	OK	No
Matti Siltanen	7/2/2025 18:05	7/2/2025 18:05	1	Yes	No Respon:	Yes
Matti Siltanen	7/2/2025 18:05	7/2/2025 19:24	80	Yes	OK	No
lilliansmith	7/2/2025 18:06	7/2/2025 18:06	1	Yes	No Respon:	Yes
lilliansmith	7/2/2025 18:06	7/2/2025 18:46	40	Yes	No Respon:	No
Julián Consoli	7/2/2025 18:09	7/2/2025 18:09	1	Yes	No Respon:	Yes
Julián Consoli	7/2/2025 18:09	7/2/2025 19:02	54	Yes	OK	No
Holger Fuerst	7/2/2025 18:10	7/2/2025 18:10	1	Yes	No Respon:	Yes
Holger Fuerst	7/2/2025 18:10	7/2/2025 19:24	75	Yes	OK	No
Robert Wichert	7/2/2025 18:14	7/2/2025 18:14	1	Yes	No Respon:	Yes
Robert Wichert	7/2/2025 18:14	7/2/2025 18:41	27	Yes	OK	No
James Peifer	7/2/2025 18:14	7/2/2025 18:14	1	Yes	No Respon:	Yes
James Peifer	7/2/2025 18:14	7/2/2025 19:23	70	Yes	OK	No
Ali Taghavi	7/2/2025 18:19	7/2/2025 18:19	1	Yes	No Respon:	Yes
Ali Taghavi	7/2/2025 18:19	7/2/2025 19:22	63	Yes	OK	No
Lahr	7/2/2025 18:23	7/2/2025 18:23	1	Yes	No Respon:	Yes
Lahr	7/2/2025 18:23	7/2/2025 19:24	61	Yes	OK	No
Robert Wichert	7/2/2025 18:41	7/2/2025 18:58	17	Yes	No Respon:	No

Christina Hanson	7/2/2025 19:24	7/2/2025 19:24	1 Yes	No Respon: Yes
Christina Hanson	7/2/2025 19:24	7/2/2025 19:24	0 Yes	No Respon: No